Dakota MS Invite

Race Date
October 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 11:43.4
1 1176 Violet Hrabovsky 7 2 2 10:53.3 10:53.3 0:00.0
2 1171 Emmerson Clor 6 3 5 11:04.6 21:57.9 0:11.2
3 1385 Maya Muskan 6 4 9 11:18.1 33:16.0 0:24.7
4 1173 Sofia Eliakis 8 24 33 12:40.4 45:56.4 1:47.0
5 1177 Nevada Jaczkowski 8 25 58 12:40.7 58:37.1 1:47.3
6 1179 Corinne Lamb 5 (39) (97) 13:19.0 1:11:56.1 2:25.6
7 1383 Helena Murphy 6 (44) (141) 13:28.3  1:25:245 2:35.0
Team - Dakota Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 12:00.9
1 272 Jayden Harberts 8 1 1 10:18.7 10:18.7 0:00.0
2 257 Mariah Belmont 8 6 7 12:00.0 22:18.8 1:41.2
3 313 Lauren Singer 7 9 16 12:09.4 34:28.3 1:50.7
4 258 Emily Brown 8 17 33 12:24.1 46:52.4 2:05.3
5 268 Brooklynn Garnham 7 37 70 13:12.2  1:00:04.7 2:534
6 300 Camryn Shafer 6 (42) (112) 13:22.2  1:13:26.9 3:03.4
7 299 Sophie Seidl 7 (43) (154) 13:25.7 1:26:52.6 3:06.9
Team - St. Thecla Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):93 Average Time: 12:27.8
1 1300 Elizabeth Ambroggio 7 10 10 12:10.9 12:10.9 0:00.0
2 1305 AvaDuncan 7 14 24 12:14.3 24:25.2 0:03.4
3 1298 Giulianna Agrusso 6 15 39 12:17.1 36:42.4 0:06.2
4 1312 Madelyn Yezback 5 22 61 12:33.0 49:15.4 0:22.1
5 1311 Kaylene Wirick 6 32 93 13:03.5 1:02:18.9 0:52.6
6 1309 Sophia Sabaugh 5 (36) (129) 13:10.9  1:15:29.9 1:00.0
7 1308 Angelina Nicolella 5 (50) (279) 13:43.0 1:29:13.0 1:32.1
Team - Royal Oak Shrine Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):114 Average Time: 12:39.3
1 1333 Abby Adams 7 11 11 12:11.9 12:11.9 0:00.0
2 1274 Tess Tillman 7 18 29 12:25.1 24:37.0 0:13.2
3 1273 Nora Tillman 4 23 52 12:36.4 37:13.4 0:24.4
4 1260 Ella Daly 4 29 81 12:58.7 50:12.1 0:46.7
5 1336 Lucille Clark 5 33 114 13:04.7 1.03:16.8 0:52.8
6 1265 EllaLamb 4 (38) (152) 13:13.1 1:16:29.9 1:01.1
7 1269 Audrey McGavin (56) (208) 14:00.5  1:30:30.5 1:48.6
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Dakota MS Invite

Race Date
October 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - L'Anse Creuse Central Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):124 Average Time: 12:54.9
1 706 Grace Haynes 6 5 5 11:29.8 11:29.8 0:00.0
2 697 Gabi Amoe 6 7 12 12:04.9 23:34.8 0:35.0
3 712 Emily Russel 7 8 20 12:07.5 35:42.3 0:37.7
4 713 Shelby Stabile 7 31 51 13:02.3 48:44.7 1:32.4
5 710 Marin Nelson 7 73 124 15:50.1 1.04:34.8 4:20.2
6 705 Alyssa Diener 6 (79) (203) 16:27.1 1:21:02.0 4:57.3
7 707 Londyn Hollins 6 (81) (284) 16:48.4  1:37:50.4 5:185
Team - Anchor Bay North Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):156 Average Time: 12:58.1
1 89 Lauren Thomas 8 16 16 12:23.5 12:23.5 0:00.0
2 87 Hallie Sbraccia 8 20 36 12:27.0 24:50.6 0:03.4
3 88 Lilliana Sbraccia 8 26 62 12:44.3 37:34.9 0:20.7
4 45 Raelyn Brady 7 46 108 13:37.1 51:12.0 1:.135
5 91 Aliana Whitefoot 8 48 156 13:38.8 1.04:50.9 1:15.3
6 59 Madelyn Littlejohn 8 (62) (218) 14:28.4  1:19:19.3 2:04.8
7 48 Jayden Evrard 6 (64) (282) 14:32.9  1:33:52.3 2:09.3
Team - Bemis Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):161 Average Time: 13:00.8
1 210 Rachel Phillips 8 13 13 12:13.9 12:13.9 0:00.0
2 196 Margaret Johnson 8 27 40 12:47.5 25:01.5 0:33.6
3 198 Macie Masterson 7 28 68 12:52.0 37:53.6 0:38.0
4 147 Celine Fakhoury 8 40 108 13:21.9 51:15.5 1:07.9
5 145 Kayleigh Davis-Valente 7 53 161 13:485  1:05:04.0 1:34.5
6 232 Stacie Ruzzin 7 (55) (216) 13:57.7 1:19:01.8 1:43.7
7 234 Taylor Smith 8 (63) (279) 14:30.5 1.33:32.3 2:16.5
Team - L'Anse Creuse North Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):183 Average Time: 13:13.4
1 982 Sophia Wiacek 6 12 12 12:12.3 12:12.3 0:00.0
2 800 Kelsey Salerno 6 30 42 12:59.9 25:12.2 0:47.6
3 958 Brianna Steffen 8 45 87 13:34.9 38:47.2 1:22.6
4 785 Samantha Curtis 6 47 134 13:37.6 52:24.8 1.25.3
5 794 Aubrey Livengood 6 49 183 13:42.2  1:06:07.1 1:29.9
6 793 Hailee Lane 6 (57) (240) 14:00.8  1:20:07.9 1:48.5
7 783 Erica Chrostowski 7 (61) (301) 14:15.8 1:34:23.8 2:03.4
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Race Date
October 02, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Anchor Bay South
Team Score (places):209

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

23
20
19
14
17
15
16

Amber Rietz

Hailey McDonald
Autumn McDonald
Penelope Dunbar
Alaina Kubiak

Layla Hudson-Peralta
Lily Jupiter

Team - Hanson's Youth Team
Team Score (places):321

1
2
3
4
5
6

1364
391
347
350
389
390

Charlotte Jones
Eva Wordell
Sarah Cusick
Abigail Parsel
Anna Steury
Lydie Steury

Team - Kennedy
Team Score (places):332

~No o~ wWDNPRE

427
440
434
421
431
430
436

Lacey Eisenhardt
Kayla Wolanin
Emma Lucido
Isabella Duchateau
Reece Heier
Abigail Finazzo
Morgan Muczynski

Team - L'Anse Creuse East
Team Score (places):337

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

742
754
741
748
752
747
749

Evelyn Declercq
Lauren Sorgeloos
Arwen Aston
Kiera Joseph
Nora McSherry
Ava Johnson
Haylie June
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Dakota MS Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

Girls Race

Overall
Place

7-8
7-8
6U

6U

00 00 ~N O 0 0

OO OO N0 NO O

19
21
42
60
67

(68)

(69)

34
58
71
72
86
(87)

52
59
70
75
76
(77
(80)

54
65
66
74
78

(82)

(83)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:35.4

19
40
82
142
209
(277)

(346)

12:25.9
12:27.3
13:23.3
14:14.2
15:26.4
15:27.4
15:32.0

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 15:20.9

34
92
163
235
321
(408)

13:07.1
14:02.6
15:37.4
15:41.5
18:16.0
18:21.6

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 15:10.3

52
111
181
256
332

(409)
(489)

13:46.5
14:09.0
15:34.7
16:03.9
16:17.3
16:17.3
16:36.3

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 15:08.7

54
119
185
259
337

(419)
(502)

13:55.8
14:42.4
14:45.6
16:00.7
16:19.0
17:06.0
17:16.2

12:25.9
24:53.3
38:16.6
52:30.8
1:07:57.3
1:23:24.7
1:38:56.8

13:07.1
27:09.7
42:47.2
58:28.7
1:16:44.7
1:35:06.3

13:46.5
27:55.5
43:30.3
59:34.2
1:15:51.5
1:32:08.8
1:48:45.2

13:55.8
28:38.2
43:23.8
59:24.6
1:15:43.6
1:32:49.6
1:50:05.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:01.3
0:57.4
1:48.2
3:00.4
3:.01.4
3:06.1

0:00.0
0:55.4
2:30.3
2:34.3
5:08.9
5:14.4

0:00.0
0:22.4
1:48.2
2:17.3
2:30.7
2:30.7
2:49.8

0:00.0
0:46.6
0:49.8
2:04.9
2:23.2
3:10.2
3:204
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Race Date
October 02, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Parkway Christian
Team Score (places):343

1325
1323
1326
1327
1324

Candice Dapkus
Chelsea Becker
Brooke Kies
Madison Lanivich
Ellie Carpenter

a b~ wbdN -

Team - St Paul on the Lake
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1350 Erin Korsak
2 1348 Rachel Rarago
3 1347 Bella Babcock
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Dakota MS Invite
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Race

Overall

Grade Place

35
51
84
85
88

(2> R ep R @) BN

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 16:07.4

35 13:08.4 13:08.4 0:00.0

86 13:44.7 26:53.1 0:36.2

170 17:30.7 44:23.9 4:22.2

255 17:47.2  1:02:11.1 4:38.8

343 18:26.0  1:20:37.2 5:17.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:01.3 13:01.3 0:00.0

14:12.4 27:13.7 1:11.0

17:06.2 44:19.9 4:04.8
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